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DeKalb County 

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting for RFP No. 21-500572 Professional Services for Mapping of the Floodplain (Three (3) Year 

Multiyear Contract) 

VENDOR ATTENDANCE SHEET 

  Date: October 14, 2021 Time: 2:00 p.m.      Location: Via Zoom 

No. Name Department or Company Name Telephone No. Email 

1 Danielle Crowe Alliance Strategies 404-662-3128 crowe@allianceswin.com 

2 Lucia Noya RK&K Civil Engineering 410-462-9257 lnoya@rkk.com 

3 Teresa Munoz River 2 Tap 770-569-7038 Ext.

105

teresa.munoz@r2tinc.com 

4 Ken Ashe Wood Environment & Infrastructure Solutions, 

Inc. 

919-308-6881 ken.ashe@woodplc.com 

5 Megan Hanifan Dewberry Engineering, Inc. 678.537.8645 mhanifan@Dewberry.com 

6 Monik Gandhi Accura Engineering and Consulting Services, 

Inc. 

470-709-4043 mgandhi@accura.com 
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